FEE SCHEDULE

Account Fees

SIAIE ACCOUNT. ...ttt ettt et et e st e et e e teesteeesse e saeesaeesseessessseasseesssaesseesseanssessseenseessessseensaanseas FREE
SNAIE Draft CRECKING. ... ettt ettt ettt et e e te e b e e s sseesbeesseessseenseenseesssennsaens FREE
Overdraft/Insufficient/UNCollected FEE.......u it $28.00 peritem
OVErdraft Prot@CTiON. ..ottt FREE w/ qualifying account
RetUrNed StatemMENT FEE... ..ottt sttt $5.00 per quarter
RETUINEA IEEM FE....eeeeeeeeeeeeeee ettt ettt ae et eae et se et easeseasesessseas $30.00 peritem
STATEMENT COPY FOO...ueiieieeeeeeeeteee ettt ettt ettt ettt ae et et e st et et e st et eas s ese s et enseseasesesnans $3.00
Loan Fees

LAtE PAYMENT FEE ...ttt ettt et ettt ae et ete s et e e et ese et ess s esenseseasesesnnsesenes $15.00
RETUINEA PAYMENT FEE.....ouevieieeeeeeteeteeeteeee ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt e et e e et ese s esessesensesesnasenas $30.00
Other Fees

CASHIEI'S CRECK.....vveieieeicteee ettt ettt ettt s et as bttt s bt et sas s s esessas s esesesnssasesesens $5.00
OULEBOING WITE FEE....evieeeeeeeeeeeteetete ettt ettt ettt te ettt et ese et es st eseas et ess et ess s eseasesensesesens $20.00
STOP PAYMENT REGUEST......eiiieiitieeteeeeteteeteet ettt ettt ettt ae st s et se et ese s ese s eseasesesseseseaseseasnas $25.00
DOIMANT ACCOUNT...ceiiiiiee ettt ettt et e st e s bt e e e bt e e bt e e e aseesenneeeaaeeeanee $5.00 per quarter

(Inactive if no deposits or withdrawals have been made for 12 months. Waived if account balance is
equal or greater than $1,000, if account holder is less than 18 years old or has another active
account)

Federal EXPreSs FEE... ..ottt $35.00 weekday delivery
Debit Card Replacement Fee.......cooovievieeciiecieiiecieceeeeeeee First Replacement free, $10.00 thereafter
(Damaged or stolen cards not subject to fee)

RUSKN CaIT FEE....uiuiiieieeeiie ettt s et se e s s et e st st e st ese et esesese s seseseseasesesesennnsans $30.00
RESEAICI FO....eeeee ettt e e st e st e et e st e e eesaeeseentesneeaeeneens $15.00 per hour
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